2025-01-16  R. STAHL HMI Systems GmbH | Adolf-Grimme-Allee 8 | 50829 KÖLN 1/2
V 0.48 ZH  Tel. +49 221 768 06 1200 | +49 221 768 06 4200 | Email: sales.dehm@r-stahl.com | r-stahl.com
移动解决方案和设备
智能手机
IS120.2 Mobile Phone Set 订货号 317309
技术数据
• Telephony and messaging (SMS)
• amplified loudspeaker for noisy work environments
• powerful battery for long work shifts
• 4G telephony
The explosion- protected, powerful and highly robust mobile phone with telephony and messaging
(SMS) as its main functions. With its good heft, the device is designed for easy handling that does
not detract from the task at hand. The powerful battery makes it ideal for long work shifts. It is ide-
ally suited for efficient work communication.
<STEPREF A="AT_TitleWeb-
shop" O="PV_2699991"
电气数据
内存 2 GB
数据存储器 16 GB
操作系统 Android 10
移动标准 2G，3G，4G
附加接口 1 蓝牙 5
SD 卡型号/容量 microSD/最大 128 GB
SIM卡号 双 SIM 卡
SIM 卡尺寸 micro
环境条件
环境温度 -20 – 60
机械数据
防护等级 (IP) IP68
MIL 标准 810H
显示屏
显示屏尺寸，英寸 2.40
显示屏尺寸 cm 6.10
触摸屏材料 大猩猩玻璃，康宁第三代
背光照明灯 LED 技术
防爆
应用范围 2 区，22 区
适用范围 欧盟 (CE / ATEX)
全球 (IECEx)
IECEx 认证 EPS 21.0041X
ATEX 认证 EPS 21 ATEX 1 108 X
IECEx 气体防爆 Ex ic IIC T4 Gc
ATEX 气体防爆 E II 3G Ex ic IIC T4 Gc
ATEX 粉尘防爆 E II 3D Ex ic IIIC T135°C Dc
317309
317309
2025-01-16  R. STAHL HMI Systems GmbH | Adolf-Grimme-Allee 8 | 50829 KÖLN 2/2
V 0.48 ZH  Tel. +49 221 768 06 1200 | +49 221 768 06 4200 | Email: sales.dehm@r-stahl.com | r-stahl.com
移动解决方案和设备
智能手机
IS120.2 Mobile Phone Set 订货号 317309
保留更改技术数据、尺寸、重量、结构和交付方式的权利。图片不具有法律约束力。
机械数据
宽度 60 mm
高度 140 mm
深度 26 mm
重量 214 g
重量 0.47 lb